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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 214 Worthing AC 1 1 1 1 = 1

1 964 Sherwood A 1 1 1 1 = 1

1 717 Uni Of Warwick 1 1 1 1 = 1

1 896 Durham Uni AC 1 1 1 1 = 1

5 458 Mayflower A 1 1 1 1 = 1

5 1246 Deer Park A 1 1 1 1 = 1

5 1014 Kirby Muxloe AC 1 1 1 1 = 1

5 881 Eccles AC 1 1 1 1 = 1

9 200 Pentland A 1 1 1 1 = 1

9 203 Edinburgh Uni AC 1 1 1 1 = 1

9 358 Allington Castle A 1 1 1 1 = 1

9 740 Bowflights AC 1 1 1 1 = 1

Total: 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sun 30 Jul GOLD HALL Tom 717 Uni Of Warwick

SILVER SUTTON Paul 881 Eccles AC

BRONZE HARDING Keith 358 Allington Castle A

Recurve Women Sun 30 Jul GOLD PITMAN Bryony 214 Worthing AC

SILVER WARNER Lizzie 1014 Kirby Muxloe AC

BRONZE MEYER Johanna 203 Edinburgh Uni AC

Compound Men Sun 30 Jul GOLD FROGGATT Simon 964 Sherwood A

SILVER HOWELL James 458 Mayflower A

BRONZE RAVENSCROFT Adam 740 Bowflights AC

Compound Women Sun 30 Jul GOLD FOSTER Lizzie 896 Durham Uni AC

SILVER MASON Lucy 1246 Deer Park A

BRONZE BARBY Victoria 200 Pentland A
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

1010 Loughborough Students AC 3 0 3 0 3
1012 Melton Mowbray AC 1 0 1 0 1
1013 Leicester AOF AC 1 0 1 0 1
1014 Kirby Muxloe AC 0 1 1 0 1
1035 Derwent B 1 3 4 0 4
1037 Burton Bridge A 1 0 1 0 1
1040 Anchor B (Derbyshire) 1 0 1 0 1
1126 Castle A (Dyfed) 1 0 1 0 1
1179 Durham City A 1 0 1 0 1
119 Links A 0 1 1 0 1
1246 Deer Park A 1 4 5 0 5
1261 Balbardie A 1 1 2 0 2
1267 Nottingham Uni AC 1 0 1 0 1
129 Banchory A 1 0 1 0 1
1307 Burton Bridge A 0 1 1 0 1
1311 Edinburgh Uni Alumni AC 1 1 2 0 2
1322 Lethen AC 1 0 1 0 1
1339 Rivernook B 1 1 2 0 2
1355 Norfolk B 0 1 1 0 1
1390 Hinxworth AC 1 0 1 0 1
1439 Barnstaple AC 0 1 1 0 1
1501 RN South Coast A 1 0 1 0 1
1528 Lugg Valley C of A 3 0 3 0 3
1562 Blue Arrow Junior AC 1 0 1 0 1
1582 South Bucks A 1 0 1 0 1
1624 Blackthorn B 1 0 1 0 1
1747 University of Derby AC 2 1 3 0 3
1845 Silver Arrow Archers 0 1 1 0 1
1892 Nova B 0 1 1 0 1
1973 Hemel Hempstead A 0 1 1 0 1
200 Pentland A 1 1 2 0 2
2013 Norton Archers 1 0 1 0 1
203 Edinburgh Uni AC 1 1 2 0 2
210 High Weald AC 2 0 2 0 2
214 Worthing AC 0 1 1 0 1
2201 East Belfast AC 1 0 1 0 1
2209 Corby A 0 1 1 0 1
226 Crawley AC 1 0 1 0 1
2373 Uni of Bristol AC 0 1 1 0 1
246 Woking AC 0 1 1 0 1
2468 Junior A of Millom 1 0 1 0 1
252 Royal Richmond AC 0 1 1 0 1
2595 Wallingford Castle Archers 0 1 1 0 1
2664 Wharfe Valley Archers 1 0 1 0 1
2673 Abertay Uni 0 1 1 0 1
268 Oxford Uni C of A 1 0 1 0 1
272 Oxford A 1 3 4 0 4
288 Ruislip B 1 0 1 0 1
299 B of Harrow 1 0 1 0 1
309 London A 0 1 1 0 1
330 Thanet AC 1 0 1 0 1
333 Swan A 1 1 2 0 2
358 Allington Castle A 1 0 1 0 1
36 Lough Cuan B 1 0 1 0 1
371 Hertford C of A 1 1 2 0 2
4 Archery GB 3 2 5 0 5
403 Waterside A 1 0 1 0 1
414 Old Basing A 2 0 2 0 2
423 A of Jersey 0 1 1 0 1
425 B of Guernsey 0 1 1 0 1
428 Alton & Four Marks 1 0 1 0 1
458 Mayflower A 3 0 3 0 3
464 West Essex B 1 0 1 0 1
472 Oakfield A 0 1 1 0 1
474 Clacton A 1 0 1 0 1
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

568 Cheltenham A 2 1 3 0 3
57 Radnor Foresters 2 0 2 0 2
603 Chippenham A 0 1 1 0 1
618 Supermarine B 1 1 2 0 2
672 Bromyard B 1 0 1 0 1
684 Wyre Forest C of A 0 1 1 0 1
697 Evesham AC 1 1 2 0 2
717 Uni Of Warwick 1 1 2 0 2
729 Royal Leamington Spa 0 1 1 0 1
731 Meriden AC 3 1 4 0 4
739 Uni of Birmingham AC 3 4 7 0 7
740 Bowflights AC 1 0 1 0 1
749 Trent Valley A 1 0 1 0 1
763 Lichfield A 4 1 5 0 5
77 St Kingsmark B 0 1 1 0 1
782 Telford A 1 0 1 0 1
79 Llantarnam AC 3 0 3 0 3
809 York A Society 1 0 1 0 1
813 Valley B of Huddersfield 1 0 1 0 1
829 Bronte A 2 1 3 0 3
831 Barnsley AC 1 1 2 0 2
841 Dearne Valley AC 0 1 1 0 1
853 Assheton B 0 1 1 0 1
871 Rochdale C of A 1 1 2 0 2
872 B of Pendle & Samlesbury 1 2 3 0 3
873 Nethermoss A 0 1 1 0 1
881 Eccles AC 3 0 3 0 3
896 Durham Uni AC 0 1 1 0 1
907 Cleadon A 5 1 6 0 6
908 B of Walker 4 1 5 0 5
919 New Century B (Cheshire) 0 1 1 0 1
924 Warrington Sports Club A 3 0 3 0 3
938 B of Bruntwood 2 0 2 0 2
941 Alsager C of A 1 0 1 0 1
962 Welbeck A 1 1 2 0 2
964 Sherwood A 1 0 1 0 1
966 Bramcote AC 2 1 3 0 3
984 Northampton AC 0 1 1 0 1
993 Silver Spoon B 2 2 4 0 4
995 Lincoln A 0 1 1 0 1

Total: 105 112 71 183 0 183
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams

Recurve Men 43 35 0
Recurve Women 29 27 0
Compound Men 43 37 0
Compound Women 28 25 0
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC COVENEY Arthur    38B  Recurve Men
CRAM Thomas    36B  Recurve Men
JIBRAIL Jason    37B  Recurve Men

1012 MELTON MOWBRAY AC CLAYTON-SMITH Oliver    9D  Compound Men

1013 LEICESTER AOF AC LEE David    10B  Compound Men

1014 KIRBY MUXLOE AC WARNER Lizzie    32D  Recurve Women

1035 DERWENT B HENDERSON-HIRST Eva    27A  Recurve Women
SCOTT Simon    5B  Compound Men
SMITH Hollie    21C  Compound Women
SMITH Sarah    28A  Recurve Women

1037 BURTON BRIDGE A PARKER Ashley    40A  Recurve Men

1040 ANCHOR B (DERBYSHIRE) HASLAM Lewis    7A  Compound Men

1126 CASTLE A (DYFED) KALMARU Tapani    11D  Compound Bow Men

1179 DURHAM CITY A MCLEAN Chris    9C  Compound Men

119 LINKS A BODE Amy    31A  Recurve Women

1246 DEER PARK A CHAPPELL Grace    17A  Compound Women
CLIFFORD Holly    15A  Compound Women
GIBSON Ella    16A  Compound Women
HOWSE James    9A  Compound Bow Men
MASON Lucy    18A  Compound Women

1261 BALBARDIE A JAMIESON Gilbert    43D  Recurve Men
ROBB Kirsty    16C  Compound Women

1267 NOTTINGHAM UNI AC GILES Samuel    8D  Compound Men

129 BANCHORY A TAYLOR Eric    14A  Compound Men

1307 BURTON BRIDGE A MOON Sarah    21B  Compound Women

1311 EDINBURGH UNI ALUMNI AC CLASON Stephanie    18D  Compound Women
MATZKIN Guy    46D  Recurve Men

1322 LETHEN AC WONG Matthew    8B  Compound Men

1339 RIVERNOOK B ELLIS David    50B  Recurve Men
MILLS Donna    30A  Recurve Women

1355 NORFOLK B ANNISON Layla    14D  Compound Women

1390 HINXWORTH AC BRIDGEWATER Neil    10D  Compound Men

1439 BARNSTAPLE AC COSH Ellen    31D  Recurve Bow Women

1501 RN SOUTH COAST A RALLS Luke    10C  Compound Men

1528 LUGG VALLEY C OF A BOTTLE Chris    40C  Recurve Bow Men
EVANS Luke    41C  Recurve Bow Men
LLOYD Grant    7B  Compound Bow Men

1562 BLUE ARROW JUNIOR AC SKILTON Piers    44D  Recurve Bow Men

1582 SOUTH BUCKS A KANNAN Sathish    48B  Recurve Men

1624 BLACKTHORN B BUSBY Duncan    7D  Compound Bow Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1747 UNIVERSITY OF DERBY AC DAVIS William    6C  Compound Men
MASEFIELD Jack    44A  Recurve Men
TAYLOR Pip    31C  Recurve Women

1845 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS SAMBRIDGE Marion    22B  Compound Women

1892 NOVA B BETTLES Sarah    30C  Recurve Bow Women

1973 HEMEL HEMPSTEAD A STRETTON Jessica    15B  Compound Women

200 PENTLAND A BARBY Stuart    48A  Recurve Men
BARBY Victoria    23D  Compound Women

2013 NORTON ARCHERS MADDISON Will    48D  Recurve Bow Men

203 EDINBURGH UNI AC MEYER Johanna    35A  Recurve Women
OOI Harrison Zhi Jun    13D  Compound Men

210 HIGH WEALD AC THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth    45C  Recurve Men
THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai    13A  Compound Men

214 WORTHING AC PITMAN Bryony    32C  Recurve Women

2201 EAST BELFAST AC HUSTON Patrick    46A  Recurve Bow Men

2209 CORBY A PETRE Iulia    22C  Compound Women

226 CRAWLEY AC UPFOLD Liam    12A  Compound Men

2373 UNI OF BRISTOL AC MARTIN Rebecca    34A  Recurve Women

246 WOKING AC GALES Andrea    21D  Compound Women

2468 JUNIOR A OF MILLOM RIDDING Dru    13B  Compound Men

252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC COLE Eleanor    29D  Recurve Bow Women

2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS BIRCH Charlotte    29C  Recurve Women

2664 WHARFE VALLEY ARCHERS FAIRBURN Joe    49B  Recurve Men

2673 ABERTAY UNI SHAHZAD Sarah    27D  Recurve Women

268 OXFORD UNI C OF A SMITH Alex    47B  Recurve Men

272 OXFORD A BARTON Amaryllis    27C  Recurve Women
FROTSCHER Antje    28C  Recurve Women
MERRY Nat    20D  Compound Women
TIMMINS David    45B  Recurve Men

288 RUISLIP B CROSS Wayne    43A  Recurve Men

299 B OF HARROW HARPER Ken    43B  Recurve Men

309 LONDON A FAY Klara    33B  Recurve Women

330 THANET AC HOLDEN Ryan    50C  Recurve Men

333 SWAN A KELLS Michael    10A  Compound Men
SWORD Michelle    23B  Compound Women

358 ALLINGTON CASTLE A HARDING Keith    43C  Recurve Men

36 LOUGH CUAN B HALL Conor    46C  Recurve Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

371 HERTFORD C OF A BLEWETT Adrian    5D  Compound Men
BLEWETT Rebecca    23A  Compound Women

4 ARCHERY GB EMENEY Sonnie    44B  Recurve Men
GRINHAM Jodie    19D  Compound Bow Women
HELLIWELL Grace    25A  Recurve Bow Women
PEDZIWIATR Jacek    5C  Compound Men
TEASDALE Shaun    4C  Compound Bow Men

403 WATERSIDE A MILLER Lee    11A  Compound Men

414 OLD BASING A CAINE Andy    46B  Recurve Bow Men
CAINE Jacob    6A  Compound Bow Men

423 A OF JERSEY O'SULLIVAN Lucy    20B  Compound Women

425 B OF GUERNSEY WITHAM Gen    19B  Compound Women

428 ALTON & FOUR MARKS WRIGHT Luca    44C  Recurve Men

458 MAYFLOWER A HORNE Stephen    42A  Recurve Bow Men
HOWELL James    11B  Compound Men
JUDD Michael    41A  Recurve Men

464 WEST ESSEX B HARRIS Adam    41D  Recurve Men

472 OAKFIELD A SAGOO Jaspreet    34B  Recurve Women

474 CLACTON A TATE Jonathan    45D  Recurve Men

568 CHELTENHAM A BRYANT Emily    31B  Recurve Women
EVANS Sean    40B  Recurve Bow Men
MORGAN Ashe    39B  Recurve Bow Men

57 RADNOR FORESTERS PINDER Paul    12D  Compound Men
PINDER Ryan    47A  Recurve Men

603 CHIPPENHAM A BURFITT Pauline    16D  Compound Women

618 SUPERMARINE B PRIOR Erin    18B  Compound Women
PRIOR John    47D  Recurve Men

672 BROMYARD B STOREY Ian    47C  Recurve Bow Men

684 WYRE FOREST C OF A RUTLAND Anne    21A  Compound Bow Women

697 EVESHAM AC GILDER Sally    29B  Recurve Women
HARRIS Jamie    8A  Compound Men

717 UNI OF WARWICK DAVIS Emma    29A  Recurve Women
HALL Tom    48C  Recurve Men

729 ROYAL LEAMINGTON SPA FOLKARD Naomi    32A  Recurve Women

731 MERIDEN AC GRAY Verity    17D  Compound Women
PLATT Callum    49C  Recurve Men
RICHARDS Carl    4D  Compound Men
WHITE Christopher    3D  Compound Bow Men
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NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC AVINS Christopher    39D  Recurve Men
BERTI Francis    40D  Recurve Men
GUERRA GUIMARAES Tupa    27B  Recurve Bow Women
JACKSON Catherine    28B  Recurve Bow Women
MCCARTHY CaitlÃn    25B  Recurve Bow Women
REES Sam    9B  Compound Men
TIPPING Rebekah    26B  Recurve Women

740 BOWFLIGHTS AC RAVENSCROFT Adam    5A  Compound Men

749 TRENT VALLEY A EDWARDS Benjamin    8C  Compound Men

763 LICHFIELD A DAVIES Duane    4A  Compound Men
HAGAN Paul    1A  Compound Bow Men
TAYLOR Chris    3A  Compound Bow Men
TAYLOR David    2A  Compound Men
TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia    33D  Recurve Women

77 ST KINGSMARK B ROGERS Thea    30D  Recurve Women

782 TELFORD A REID Jacob    49D  Recurve Men

79 LLANTARNAM AC DYKE Jonathan    37A  Recurve Bow Men
HODGKINSON Alec    38A  Recurve Men
PHILLIPS David    36A  Recurve Men

809 YORK A SOCIETY SMITH Brian    13C  Compound Men

813 VALLEY B OF HUDDERSFIELD KEMPF Will    7C  Compound Bow Men

829 BRONTE A CRICKMORE Neil    45A  Recurve Men
FELL John    12B  Compound Men
HURST Shelley    35C  Recurve Women

831 BARNSLEY AC CARPENTER Adam    14C  Compound Men
CARPENTER Isabelle    17B  Compound Women

841 DEARNE VALLEY AC TINKER Megan    35B  Recurve Bow Women

853 ASSHETON B CODLING Maddison    22A  Compound Women

871 ROCHDALE C OF A PARTINGTON Garry    42D  Recurve Bow Men
STEPHENSON Rebecca    34C  Recurve Bow Women

872 B OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY AUBREY Mike      Compound Bow Men
AUBREY Wendy      Recurve Bow Women
HEMPSALL Charlotte    25D  Recurve Women

873 NETHERMOSS A HUGHES Heather    33A  Recurve Women

881 ECCLES AC SUTTON Paul    37C  Recurve Men
TITTENSOR Paul    38C  Recurve Men
WRIGHT Jim    39C  Recurve Men

896 DURHAM UNI AC FOSTER Lizzie    16B  Compound Women

907 CLEADON A DONALDSON Cameron    36D  Recurve Men
DONALDSON Gary    38D  Recurve Men
DONALDSON Morgan    37D  Recurve Men
DUNNIGHAN Kate    30B  Recurve Women
JAMES Steven    2B  Compound Men
SPEIGHT Mark    1B  Compound Men
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NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

908 B OF WALKER REITH Jane    22D  Compound Bow Women
REITH Tony    14B  Compound Bow Men
TATE Anthony    1D  Compound Men
THORN Graeme    2D  Compound Men
WISE Alex    50A  Recurve Men

919 NEW CENTURY B (CHESHIRE) TURNER Nicola    34D  Recurve Women

924 WARRINGTON SPORTS CLUB A PEAKE Ciaron    1C  Compound Men
PEAKE Liam    2C  Compound Men
PEAKE Steven    3C  Compound Men

938 B OF BRUNTWOOD PARRIS Jon    42B  Recurve Bow Men
THOMPSON Daniel    41B  Recurve Men

941 ALSAGER C OF A NAIRN Thomas    42C  Recurve Bow Men

962 WELBECK A NEUMANN Helen    20A  Compound Women
TOHOVITIS George    6B  Compound Men

964 SHERWOOD A FROGGATT Simon    12C  Compound Men

966 BRAMCOTE AC BRYAN Jenny    19A  Compound Bow Women
DICKS Bernie    3B  Compound Men
LANE Nigel    4B  Compound Men

984 NORTHAMPTON AC CORLESS Susan    23C  Compound Women

993 SILVER SPOON B GOTT Amy    33C  Recurve Women
PERKINS Louis    49A  Recurve Men
SPINKS Abbie    18C  Compound Women
TAYLOR Alexander    6D  Compound Men

995 LINCOLN A FAULKNER Helen    35D  Recurve Women
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Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 HALL Tom 717 Uni Of Warwick 626 /  6 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6
2 SUTTON Paul 881 Eccles AC 611 / 12 -Bye- 6 6 6 7 2
3 HARDING Keith 358 Allington Castle A 644 /  2 -Bye- 6 7 6 4 7
4 TITTENSOR Paul 881 Eccles AC 590 / 25 6 6 6 6 1 3
5 MASEFIELD Jack 1747 University of Derby AC 624 /  7 -Bye- 7 7 5 (125)
6 JUDD Michael 458 Mayflower A 633 /  3 -Bye- 6 6 5 (124)
7 COVENEY Arthur 1010 Loughborough Students AC 600 / 17 -Bye- 6 6 4 (124)
8 TIMMINS David 272 Oxford A 631 /  4 -Bye- 6 6 0 (68)
9 BARBY Stuart 200 Pentland A 604 / 15 -Bye- 6 1
9 CRAM Thomas 1010 Loughborough Students AC 592 / 22 -Bye- 6 0
9 DONALDSON Morgan 907 Cleadon A 609 / 13 -Bye- 6 2
9 HALL Conor 36 Lough Cuan B 605 / 14 -Bye- 6 4
9 HOLDEN Ryan 330 Thanet AC 620 /  9 -Bye- 6 0
9 PRIOR John 618 Supermarine B 618 / 10 -Bye- 6 1
9 SMITH Alex 268 Oxford Uni C of A 630 /  5 -Bye- 6 0
9 WISE Alex 908 B of Walker 645 /  1 -Bye- 6 4
17 AVINS Christopher 739 Uni of Birmingham AC 536 / 36 6 0
17 BERTI Francis 739 Uni of Birmingham AC 599 / 19 -Bye- 0
17 CROSS Wayne 288 Ruislip B 564 / 34 6 0
17 DONALDSON Cameron 907 Cleadon A 594 / 21 -Bye- 4
17 EMENEY Sonnie 4 Archery GB 620 /  8 -Bye- 5
17 FAIRBURN Joe 2664 Wharfe Valley Archers 582 / 27 7 0
17 HARPER Ken 299 B of Harrow 560 / 35 6 4
17 JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 Balbardie A 570 / 32 6 0
17 JIBRAIL Jason 1010 Loughborough Students AC 588 / 26 6 1
17 MATZKIN Guy 1311 Edinburgh Uni Alumni AC 599 / 20 -Bye- 2
17 PARKER Ashley 1037 Burton Bridge A 599 / 18 -Bye- 4
17 PERKINS Louis 993 Silver Spoon B 601 / 16 -Bye- 4
17 PHILLIPS David 79 Llantarnam AC 591 / 24 6 5
17 PINDER Ryan 57 Radnor Foresters 614 / 11 -Bye- 4
17 REID Jacob 782 Telford A 591 / 23 6 5
17 THOMPSON Daniel 938 B of Bruntwood 581 / 28 6 0
33 CRICKMORE Neil 829 Bronte A 573 / 30 5
33 DONALDSON Gary 907 Cleadon A 517 / 39 2
33 ELLIS David 1339 Rivernook B 524 / 37 4
33 HODGKINSON Alec 79 Llantarnam AC 580 / 29 0
33 KANNAN Sathish 1582 South Bucks A 417 / 41 0
33 PLATT Callum 731 Meriden AC 518 / 38 1
33 TATE Jonathan 474 Clacton A 572 / 31 2
33 THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 High Weald AC 565 / 33 2
33 WRIGHT Jim 881 Eccles AC 375 / 42 0
33 WRIGHT Luca 428 Alton & Four Marks 461 / 40 0
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Recurve Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 PITMAN Bryony 214 Worthing AC 603 /  3 -Bye- 6 6 6 6
2 WARNER Lizzie 1014 Kirby Muxloe AC 598 /  5 7 7 7 6 0
3 MEYER Johanna 203 Edinburgh Uni AC 611 /  2 -Bye- 6 6 2 6
4 FOLKARD Naomi 729 Royal Leamington Spa 626 /  1 -Bye- 6 6 0 2
5 TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia 763 Lichfield A 583 / 10 6 6 4 (118)
6 SMITH Sarah 1035 Derwent B 584 /  9 7 6 4 (117)
7 BARTON Amaryllis 272 Oxford A 567 / 13 6 6 1 (90)
8 TIPPING Rebekah 739 Uni of Birmingham AC 580 / 11 7 7 0 (67)
9 BIRCH Charlotte 2595 Wallingford Castle Archers 560 / 15 6 0
9 BODE Amy 119 Links A 468 / 26 6 0
9 DUNNIGHAN Kate 907 Cleadon A 595 /  6 7 1
9 FAY Klara 309 London A 548 / 17 6 0
9 GILDER Sally 697 Evesham AC 565 / 14 6 0
9 HURST Shelley 829 Bronte A 577 / 12 6 3
9 ROGERS Thea 77 St Kingsmark B 586 /  8 6 5
9 SAGOO Jaspreet 472 Oakfield A 599 /  4 6 4
17 BRYANT Emily 568 Cheltenham A 542 / 18 4
17 DAVIS Emma 717 Uni Of Warwick 496 / 25 0
17 FAULKNER Helen 995 Lincoln A 535 / 20 4
17 FROTSCHER Antje 272 Oxford A 538 / 19 2
17 GOTT Amy 993 Silver Spoon B 551 / 16 4
17 HEMPSALL Charlotte 872 B of Pendle & Samlesbury 429 / 27 1
17 HENDERSON-HIRST Eva 1035 Derwent B 534 / 21 2
17 HUGHES Heather 873 Nethermoss A 499 / 24 3
17 MARTIN Rebecca 2373 Uni of Bristol AC 592 /  7 2
17 MILLS Donna 1339 Rivernook B 512 / 22 1
17 SHAHZAD Sarah 2673 Abertay Uni 311 / 29 0
17 TAYLOR Pip 1747 University of Derby AC 511 / 23 0
17 TURNER Nicola 919 New Century B (Cheshire) 370 / 28 1
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Compound Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 FROGGATT Simon 964 Sherwood A 677 /  4 -Bye- 135 137 136 139 140
2 HOWELL James 458 Mayflower A 677 /  3 -Bye- 142 143 141 138 139
3 RAVENSCROFT Adam 740 Bowflights AC 678 /  2 -Bye- 139 145 136 135 141
4 RALLS Luke 1501 RN South Coast A 669 /  8 -Bye- 128 143 133 134 136
5 WONG Matthew 1322 Lethen AC 673 /  6 -Bye- 138 140 139
6 OOI Harrison Zhi Jun 203 Edinburgh Uni AC 672 /  7 -Bye- 130 141 131
7 RICHARDS Carl 731 Meriden AC 674 /  5 -Bye- 135 144 130
7 SCOTT Simon 1035 Derwent B 682 /  1 -Bye- 128 135 130
9 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 Hinxworth AC 662 / 11 -Bye- 132 135
9 CARPENTER Adam 831 Barnsley AC 667 /  9 -Bye- 138 138
9 DICKS Bernie 966 Bramcote AC 662 / 10 -Bye- 137 128
9 LANE Nigel 966 Bramcote AC 650 / 16 -Bye- 132 121
9 PEAKE Steven 924 Warrington Sports Club A 642 / 20 -Bye- 136 132
9 SPEIGHT Mark 907 Cleadon A 643 / 19 -Bye- 131 129
9 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 210 High Weald AC 660 / 12 -Bye- 129 138
9 TOHOVITIS George 962 Welbeck A 646 / 18 -Bye- 131 134
17 CLAYTON-SMITH Oliver 1012 Melton Mowbray AC 647 / 17 -Bye- 130
17 DAVIES Duane 763 Lichfield A 634 / 22 134 111
17 DAVIS William 1747 University of Derby AC 629 / 25 136 120
17 GILES Samuel 1267 Nottingham Uni AC 616 / 33 127 121
17 HASLAM Lewis 1040 Anchor B (Derbyshire) 620 / 30 130 111
17 JAMES Steven 907 Cleadon A 636 / 21 -Bye- 102
17 KELLS Michael 333 Swan A 658 / 13 -Bye- 136
17 LEE David 1013 Leicester AOF AC 559 / 42 126 115
17 MILLER Lee 403 Waterside A 658 / 14 -Bye- 130
17 PEAKE Ciaron 924 Warrington Sports Club A 600 / 38 122 114
17 PEAKE Liam 924 Warrington Sports Club A 621 / 29 128 120
17 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4 Archery GB 654 / 15 -Bye- 122
17 REES Sam 739 Uni of Birmingham AC 615 / 34 115 122
17 TATE Anthony 908 B of Walker 600 / 37 118 121
17 TAYLOR David 763 Lichfield A 629 / 24 131 131
17 TAYLOR Eric 129 Banchory A 628 / 26 135 120
33 BLEWETT Adrian 371 Hertford C of A 582 / 40 105
33 EDWARDS Benjamin 749 Trent Valley A 566 / 41 124
33 FELL John 829 Bronte A 548 / 43 100
33 HARRIS Jamie 697 Evesham AC 624 / 28 111
33 MCLEAN Chris 1179 Durham City A 598 / 39 117
33 PINDER Paul 57 Radnor Foresters 626 / 27 119
33 RIDDING Dru 2468 Junior A of Millom 602 / 36 120
33 SMITH Brian 809 York A Society 618 / 32 120
33 TAYLOR Alexander 993 Silver Spoon B 634 / 23 124
33 THORN Graeme 908 B of Walker 609 / 35 96
33 UPFOLD Liam 226 Crawley AC 619 / 31 108
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Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Compound Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 FOSTER Lizzie 896 Durham Uni AC 650 /  4 -Bye- 138 130 130 131
2 MASON Lucy 1246 Deer Park A 650 /  3 -Bye- 137 131 131 130
3 BARBY Victoria 200 Pentland A 654 /  2 -Bye- 134 130 127 138
4 BLEWETT Rebecca 371 Hertford C of A 661 /  1 -Bye- 138 125 125 135
5 O'SULLIVAN Lucy 423 A of Jersey 648 /  6 140 136 128
6 ANNISON Layla 1355 Norfolk B 640 / 12 137 133 124
7 CODLING Maddison 853 Assheton B 599 / 25 137 134 122
7 GIBSON Ella 1246 Deer Park A 599 / 26 133 128 122
9 CORLESS Susan 984 Northampton AC 644 /  9 128 131
9 GALES Andrea 246 Woking AC 649 /  5 -Bye- 129
9 MOON Sarah 1307 Burton Bridge A 641 / 11 137 135
9 NEUMANN Helen 962 Welbeck A 615 / 20 130 109
9 PETRE Iulia 2209 Corby A 637 / 14 137 135
9 PRIOR Erin 618 Supermarine B 624 / 18 118 126
9 ROBB Kirsty 1261 Balbardie A 627 / 17 132 136
9 WITHAM Gen 425 B of Guernsey 603 / 23 133 125
17 BURFITT Pauline 603 Chippenham A 627 / 16 123
17 CARPENTER Isabelle 831 Barnsley AC 644 /  8 134
17 CHAPPELL Grace 1246 Deer Park A 561 / 27 121
17 CLASON Stephanie 1311 Edinburgh Uni Alumni AC 292 / 28 0
17 CLIFFORD Holly 1246 Deer Park A 617 / 19 133
17 GRAY Verity 731 Meriden AC 613 / 22 126
17 MERRY Nat 272 Oxford A 646 /  7 129
17 SAMBRIDGE Marion 1845 Silver Arrow Archers 602 / 24 113
17 SMITH Hollie 1035 Derwent B 642 / 10 131
17 SPINKS Abbie 993 Silver Spoon B 631 / 15 114
17 STRETTON Jessica 1973 Hemel Hempstead A 614 / 21 125
17 SWORD Michelle 333 Swan A 638 / 13 129
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Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

17/ 600 17 COVENEY Arthur 1010 4 (20,26,27,26,25)

25/ 590 25 TITTENSOR Paul 881 6 (23,27,22,25,27)

12/ 611 12 SUTTON Paul 881 6 (26,26,30)

4/ 631 4 TIMMINS David 272 0 (17,23,28)

3/ 633 3 JUDD Michael 458 5 T.7 (23,27,21,27,26)

6/ 626 6 HALL Tom 717 6 T.X (23,26,27,25,27)

7/ 624 7 MASEFIELD Jack 1747 5 T.9 (26,23,26,22,28)

2/ 644 2 HARDING Keith 358 6 T.9* (22,24,26,23,27)

TITTENSOR P (881)

1 (22,25,22,22)

SUTTON P (881)

7 (26,25,24,25)

HALL T (717)

6 (29,22,27,27,28)

HARDING K (358)

4 (26,23,27,27,25)

SUTTON P (881)

2 (25,25,27,26)

HALL T (717)

6 (22,27,28,27)

TITTENSOR P (881)

3 (27,25,26,25,20)

HARDING K (358)

7 (27,27,25,27,27)

GOLD

HALL T (717)

SILVER

SUTTON P (881)

BRONZE

HARDING K (358)
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Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 645 1 WISE Alex 908

-Bye-

33/ 565 33 THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 2 (22,21,21,19)

32/ 570 32 JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 6 (23,26,19,23)

17/ 600 17 COVENEY Arthur 1010

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 601 16 PERKINS Louis 993

9/ 620 9 HOLDEN Ryan 330

-Bye-

41/ 417 41 KANNAN Sathish 1582 0 (15,20,15)

24/ 591 24 PHILLIPS David 79 6 (26,23,25)

25/ 590 25 TITTENSOR Paul 881 6 (20,27,24)

40/ 461 40 WRIGHT Luca 428 0 (18,17,18)

-Bye-

8/ 620 8 EMENEY Sonnie 4

5/ 630 5 SMITH Alex 268

-Bye-

37/ 524 37 ELLIS David 1339 4 (15,25,19,23,19)

28/ 581 28 THOMPSON Daniel 938 6 (24,23,17,24,25)

21/ 594 21 DONALDSON Cameron 907

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 611 12 SUTTON Paul 881

13/ 609 13 DONALDSON Morgan 907

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 599 20 MATZKIN Guy 1311

29/ 580 29 HODGKINSON Alec 79 0 (24,20,20)

36/ 536 36 AVINS Christopher 739 6 (26,23,22)

-Bye-

4/ 631 4 TIMMINS David 272

WISE A (908)

6 (28,26,26)

JAMIESON G (1261)

0 (23,19,24)

COVENEY A (1010)

6 (25,21,25,26,23)

PERKINS L (993)

4 (25,22,25,24,18)

HOLDEN R (330)

6 T.10 (25,26,17,30,20)

PHILLIPS D (79)

5 T.8 (25,24,27,28,22)

TITTENSOR P (881)

6 T.8* (26,25,26,22,24)

EMENEY S (4)

5 T.8 (25,22,26,29,26)

SMITH A (268)

6 (24,26,24)

THOMPSON D (938)

0 (22,17,20)

DONALDSON C (907)

4 (25,25,22,24,22)

SUTTON P (881)

6 (25,23,26,24,26)

DONALDSON M (907)

6 (22,25,28,28)

MATZKIN G (1311)

2 (25,24,27,25)

AVINS C (739)

0 (24,27,18)

TIMMINS D (272)

6 (25,28,29)

WISE A (908)

4 (26,24,23,26,25)

COVENEY A (1010)

6 (23,26,25,23,26)

HOLDEN R (330)

0 (24,23,22)

TITTENSOR P (881)

6 (27,26,26)

SMITH A (268)

0 (26,22,25)

SUTTON P (881)

6 (27,27,26)

DONALDSON M (907)

2 (24,26,28,24)

TIMMINS D (272)

6 (28,26,28,27)

COVENEY A (1010)

4 (20,26,27,26,25)

TITTENSOR P (881)

6 (23,27,22,25,27)

SUTTON P (881)

6 (26,26,30)

TIMMINS D (272)

0 (17,23,28)

AR_C75A Page 16/29Report Created: 30 Jul 2017 16:18 @ UTC+00:00



Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 633 3 JUDD Michael 458

-Bye-

35/ 560 35 HARPER Ken 299 6 T.9 (22,24,26,26,23)

30/ 573 30 CRICKMORE Neil 829 5 T.8 (25,22,20,26,24)

19/ 599 19 BERTI Francis 739

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 605 14 HALL Conor 36

11/ 614 11 PINDER Ryan 57

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 592 22 CRAM Thomas 1010

27/ 582 27 FAIRBURN Joe 2664 7 (25,24,24,24)

38/ 518 38 PLATT Callum 731 1 (25,15,15,21)

-Bye-

6/ 626 6 HALL Tom 717

7/ 624 7 MASEFIELD Jack 1747

-Bye-

39/ 517 39 DONALDSON Gary 907 2 (27,21,18,18)

26/ 588 26 JIBRAIL Jason 1010 6 (25,23,25,24)

23/ 591 23 REID Jacob 782 6 (24,26,25)

42/ 375 42 WRIGHT Jim 881 0 (11,7,10)

-Bye-

10/ 618 10 PRIOR John 618

15/ 604 15 BARBY Stuart 200

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 599 18 PARKER Ashley 1037

31/ 572 31 TATE Jonathan 474 2 (21,23,17,15)

34/ 564 34 CROSS Wayne 288 6 (28,22,21,26)

-Bye-

2/ 644 2 HARDING Keith 358

JUDD M (458)

6 (27,20,23,24,26)

HARPER K (299)

4 (25,24,24,21,24)

BERTI F (739)

0 (25,16,23)

HALL C (36)

6 (26,25,27)

PINDER R (57)

4 (24,18,22,25,20)

CRAM T (1010)

6 (22,24,22,25,24)

FAIRBURN J (2664)

0 (23,25,22)

HALL T (717)

6 (28,27,28)

MASEFIELD J (1747)

7 (23,28,26,26)

JIBRAIL J (1010)

1 (23,21,22,23)

REID J (782)

5 T.7 (21,26,26,25,27)

PRIOR J (618)

6 T.7* (23,21,26,27,24)

BARBY S (200)

6 (26,25,26,22,21)

PARKER A (1037)

4 (26,20,24,25,21)

CROSS W (288)

0 (25,21,21)

HARDING K (358)

6 (27,27,25)

JUDD M (458)

6 (26,27,28,28,25)

HALL C (36)

4 (28,28,26,26,23)

CRAM T (1010)

0 (26,23,23)

HALL T (717)

6 (30,24,29)

MASEFIELD J (1747)

7 (26,25,27,25)

PRIOR J (618)

1 (26,22,25,24)

BARBY S (200)

1 (26,26,22,23)

HARDING K (358)

7 (28,26,24,25)

JUDD M (458)

5 T.7 (23,27,21,27,26)

HALL T (717)

6 T.X (23,26,27,25,27)

MASEFIELD J (1747)

5 T.9 (26,23,26,22,28)

HARDING K (358)

6 T.9* (22,24,26,23,27)
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Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 626 1 FOLKARD Naomi 729 6 (22,26,28,25,29)

9/ 584 9 SMITH Sarah 1035 4 (23,27,18,22,27)

5/ 598 5 WARNER Lizzie 1014 7 (25,25,26,23)

13/ 567 13 BARTON Amaryllis 272 1 (22,25,25,18)

3/ 603 3 PITMAN Bryony 214 6 (25,30,23)

11/ 580 11 TIPPING Rebekah 739 0 (23,22,22)

10/ 583 10 TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia 763 4 (19,23,26,24,26)

2/ 611 2 MEYER Johanna 203 6 (27,27,24,23,29)

FOLKARD N (729)

0 (23,25,24)

WARNER L (1014)

6 (28,26,25)

PITMAN B (214)

6 (25,28,27,25,7)

MEYER J (203)

2 (27,24,22,23)

WARNER L (1014)

0 (25,24,24)

PITMAN B (214)

6 (28,28,26)

FOLKARD N (729)

2 (26,29,26,25)

MEYER J (203)

6 (30,23,27,26)

GOLD

PITMAN B (214)

SILVER

WARNER L (1014)

BRONZE

MEYER J (203)
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Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 626 1 FOLKARD Naomi 729

-Bye-

17/ 548 17 FAY Klara 309 6 (25,24,23,23,23)

16/ 551 16 GOTT Amy 993 4 (26,20,23,23,22)

9/ 584 9 SMITH Sarah 1035 7 (25,21,29,22,26)

24/ 499 24 HUGHES Heather 873 3 (13,25,22,22,25)

25/ 496 25 DAVIS Emma 717 0 (13,19,21)

8/ 586 8 ROGERS Thea 77 6 (16,22,26)

5/ 598 5 WARNER Lizzie 1014 7 (21,21,26,27)

28/ 370 28 TURNER Nicola 919 1 (21,18,22,21)

21/ 534 21 HENDERSON-HIRST Eva 1035 2 (24,19,24,25)

12/ 577 12 HURST Shelley 829 6 (20,22,26,28)

13/ 567 13 BARTON Amaryllis 272 6 (19,21,18,15,18)

20/ 535 20 FAULKNER Helen 995 4 (21,16,22,12,16)

29/ 311 29 SHAHZAD Sarah 2673 0 (17,14,6)

4/ 599 4 SAGOO Jaspreet 472 6 (24,24,25)

3/ 603 3 PITMAN Bryony 214

-Bye-

19/ 538 19 FROTSCHER Antje 272 2 (22,24,27,24)

14/ 565 14 GILDER Sally 697 6 (23,26,20,25)

11/ 580 11 TIPPING Rebekah 739 7 (23,26,24,25)

22/ 512 22 MILLS Donna 1339 1 (13,20,24,23)

27/ 429 27 HEMPSALL Charlotte 872 1 (20,10,11,17)

6/ 595 6 DUNNIGHAN Kate 907 7 (20,25,24,21)

7/ 592 7 MARTIN Rebecca 2373 2 (26,21,29,23)

26/ 468 26 BODE Amy 119 6 (27,25,19,26)

23/ 511 23 TAYLOR Pip 1747 0 (21,25,24)

10/ 583 10 TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia 763 6 (23,27,26)

15/ 560 15 BIRCH Charlotte 2595 6 (20,12,23,27,25)

18/ 542 18 BRYANT Emily 568 4 (19,18,24,23,23)

-Bye-

2/ 611 2 MEYER Johanna 203

FOLKARD N (729)

6 (26,28,28)

FAY K (309)

0 (25,21,17)

SMITH S (1035)

6 T.8* (21,22,25,23,23)

ROGERS T (77)

5 T.8 (24,22,21,22,24)

WARNER L (1014)

7 (27,25,26,25,25)

HURST S (829)

3 (27,29,23,24,14)

BARTON A (272)

6 (23,20,26,24,17)

SAGOO J (472)

4 (26,25,22,21,12)

PITMAN B (214)

6 (25,25,27)

GILDER S (697)

0 (21,22,22)

TIPPING R (739)

7 (25,26,28,25)

DUNNIGHAN K (907)

1 (22,26,18,24)

BODE A (119)

0 (20,23,19)

TROMANS-ANSELL A (763)

6 (26,29,23)

BIRCH C (2595)

0 (23,20,21)

MEYER J (203)

6 (25,26,27)

FOLKARD N (729)

6 (22,26,28,25,29)

SMITH S (1035)

4 (23,27,18,22,27)

WARNER L (1014)

7 (25,25,26,23)

BARTON A (272)

1 (22,25,25,18)

PITMAN B (214)

6 (25,30,23)

TIPPING R (739)

0 (23,22,22)

TROMANS-ANSELL A (763)

4 (19,23,26,24,26)

MEYER J (203)

6 (27,27,24,23,29)
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Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 682 1 SCOTT Simon 1035 130

8/ 669 8 RALLS Luke 1501 133

5/ 674 5 RICHARDS Carl 731 130

4/ 677 4 FROGGATT Simon 964 136

3/ 677 3 HOWELL James 458 141

6/ 673 6 WONG Matthew 1322 139

7/ 672 7 OOI Harrison Zhi Jun 203 131

2/ 678 2 RAVENSCROFT Adam 740 136

RALLS L (1501)

134

FROGGATT S (964)

139

HOWELL J (458)

138

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

135

FROGGATT S (964)

140

HOWELL J (458)

139

RALLS L (1501)

136

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

141

GOLD

FROGGATT S (964)

SILVER

HOWELL J (458)

BRONZE

RAVENSCROFT A (740)
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Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 682 1 SCOTT Simon 1035

-Bye-

33/ 616 33 GILES Samuel 1267 127

32/ 618 32 SMITH Brian 809 120

17/ 647 17 CLAYTON-SMITH Oliver 1012

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 650 16 LANE Nigel 966

9/ 667 9 CARPENTER Adam 831

-Bye-

41/ 566 41 EDWARDS Benjamin 749 124

24/ 629 24 TAYLOR David 763 131

25/ 629 25 DAVIS William 1747 136

40/ 582 40 BLEWETT Adrian 371 105

-Bye-

8/ 669 8 RALLS Luke 1501

5/ 674 5 RICHARDS Carl 731

-Bye-

37/ 600 37 TATE Anthony 908 118

28/ 624 28 HARRIS Jamie 697 111

21/ 636 21 JAMES Steven 907

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 660 12 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 210

13/ 658 13 KELLS Michael 333

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 642 20 PEAKE Steven 924

29/ 621 29 PEAKE Liam 924 128

36/ 602 36 RIDDING Dru 2468 120

-Bye-

4/ 677 4 FROGGATT Simon 964

SCOTT S (1035)

128

GILES S (1267)

121

CLAYTON-SMITH O (1012)

130

LANE N (966)

132

CARPENTER A (831)

138

TAYLOR D (763)

131

DAVIS W (1747)

120

RALLS L (1501)

128

RICHARDS C (731)

135

TATE A (908)

121

JAMES S (907)

102

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

129

KELLS M (333)

136 T.8

PEAKE S (924)

136 T.9

PEAKE L (924)

120

FROGGATT S (964)

135

SCOTT S (1035)

135

LANE N (966)

121

CARPENTER A (831)

138

RALLS L (1501)

143

RICHARDS C (731)

144

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

138

PEAKE S (924)

132

FROGGATT S (964)

137

SCOTT S (1035)

130

RALLS L (1501)

133

RICHARDS C (731)

130

FROGGATT S (964)

136
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Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 677 3 HOWELL James 458

-Bye-

35/ 609 35 THORN Graeme 908 96

30/ 620 30 HASLAM Lewis 1040 130

19/ 643 19 SPEIGHT Mark 907

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 658 14 MILLER Lee 403

11/ 662 11 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390

-Bye-

43/ 548 43 FELL John 829 100

22/ 634 22 DAVIES Duane 763 134

27/ 626 27 PINDER Paul 57 119

38/ 600 38 PEAKE Ciaron 924 122

-Bye-

6/ 673 6 WONG Matthew 1322

7/ 672 7 OOI Harrison Zhi Jun 203

-Bye-

39/ 598 39 MCLEAN Chris 1179 117

26/ 628 26 TAYLOR Eric 129 135

23/ 634 23 TAYLOR Alexander 993 124

42/ 559 42 LEE David 1013 126

-Bye-

10/ 662 10 DICKS Bernie 966

15/ 654 15 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 646 18 TOHOVITIS George 962

31/ 619 31 UPFOLD Liam 226 108

34/ 615 34 REES Sam 739 115

-Bye-

2/ 678 2 RAVENSCROFT Adam 740

HOWELL J (458)

142

HASLAM L (1040)

111

SPEIGHT M (907)

131

MILLER L (403)

130

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

132

DAVIES D (763)

111

PEAKE C (924)

114

WONG M (1322)

138

OOI HZJ (203)

130

TAYLOR E (129)

120

LEE D (1013)

115

DICKS B (966)

137

PEDZIWIATR J (4)

122

TOHOVITIS G (962)

131

REES S (739)

122

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

139

HOWELL J (458)

143

SPEIGHT M (907)

129

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

135

WONG M (1322)

140

OOI HZJ (203)

141

DICKS B (966)

128

TOHOVITIS G (962)

134

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

145

HOWELL J (458)

141

WONG M (1322)

139

OOI HZJ (203)

131

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

136
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Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 661 1 BLEWETT Rebecca 371 125

25/ 599 25 CODLING Maddison 853 122

12/ 640 12 ANNISON Layla 1355 124

4/ 650 4 FOSTER Lizzie 896 130

3/ 650 3 MASON Lucy 1246 131

6/ 648 6 O'SULLIVAN Lucy 423 128

26/ 599 26 GIBSON Ella 1246 122

2/ 654 2 BARBY Victoria 200 130

BLEWETT R (371)

125

FOSTER L (896)

130

MASON L (1246)

131

BARBY V (200)

127

FOSTER L (896)

131

MASON L (1246)

130

BLEWETT R (371)

135

BARBY V (200)

138

GOLD

FOSTER L (896)

SILVER

MASON L (1246)

BRONZE

BARBY V (200)
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Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 661 1 BLEWETT Rebecca 371

-Bye-

17/ 627 17 ROBB Kirsty 1261 132

16/ 627 16 BURFITT Pauline 603 123

9/ 644 9 CORLESS Susan 984 128

24/ 602 24 SAMBRIDGE Marion 1845 113

25/ 599 25 CODLING Maddison 853 137

8/ 644 8 CARPENTER Isabelle 831 134

5/ 649 5 GALES Andrea 246

28/ 292 28 CLASON Stephanie 1311

21/ 614 21 STRETTON Jessica 1973 125

12/ 640 12 ANNISON Layla 1355 137

13/ 638 13 SWORD Michelle 333 129

20/ 615 20 NEUMANN Helen 962 130

-Bye-

4/ 650 4 FOSTER Lizzie 896

3/ 650 3 MASON Lucy 1246

-Bye-

19/ 617 19 CLIFFORD Holly 1246 133

14/ 637 14 PETRE Iulia 2209 137

11/ 641 11 MOON Sarah 1307 137

22/ 613 22 GRAY Verity 731 126

27/ 561 27 CHAPPELL Grace 1246 121

6/ 648 6 O'SULLIVAN Lucy 423 140

7/ 646 7 MERRY Nat 272 129

26/ 599 26 GIBSON Ella 1246 133

23/ 603 23 WITHAM Gen 425 133

10/ 642 10 SMITH Hollie 1035 131

15/ 631 15 SPINKS Abbie 993 114

18/ 624 18 PRIOR Erin 618 118

-Bye-

2/ 654 2 BARBY Victoria 200

BLEWETT R (371)

138

ROBB K (1261)

136

CORLESS S (984)

131

CODLING M (853)

134

GALES A (246)

129

ANNISON L (1355)

133

NEUMANN H (962)

109

FOSTER L (896)

138

MASON L (1246)

137

PETRE I (2209)

135

MOON S (1307)

135

O'SULLIVAN L (423)

136

GIBSON E (1246)

128

WITHAM G (425)

125

PRIOR E (618)

126

BARBY V (200)

134

BLEWETT R (371)

125

CODLING M (853)

122

ANNISON L (1355)

124

FOSTER L (896)

130

MASON L (1246)

131

O'SULLIVAN L (423)

128

GIBSON E (1246)

122

BARBY V (200)

130
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Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 050A WISE Alex 908 324 / 2 321 / 1 22 6 645
2 043C HARDING Keith 358 331 / 1 313 / 6 21 8 644
3 041A JUDD Michael 458 317 / 5 316 / 3 19 4 633
4 045B TIMMINS David 272 316 / 6 315 / 4 21 6 631
5 047B SMITH Alex 268 312 /10 318 / 2 21 5 630
6 048C HALL Tom 717 311 /13 315 / 5 14 2 626
7 044A MASEFIELD Jack 1747 317 / 4 307 / 9 18 7 624
8 044B EMENEY Sonnie 4 316 / 7 304 /11 18 4 620
9 050C HOLDEN Ryan 330 315 / 8 305 /10 16 3 620

10 047D PRIOR John 618 306 /17 312 / 7 18 4 618
11 047A PINDER Ryan 57 319 / 3 295 /17 17 2 614
12 037C SUTTON Paul 881 299 /25 312 / 8 10 0 611
13 037D DONALDSON Morgan 907 311 /12 298 /15 12 5 609
14 046C HALL Conor 36 302 /20 303 /12 8 1 605
15 048A BARBY Stuart 200 313 / 9 291 /22 13 2 604
16 049A PERKINS Louis 993 312 /11 289 /24 10 5 601
17 038B COVENEY Arthur 1010 308 /16 292 /20 13 2 600
18 040A PARKER Ashley 1037 310 /14 289 /23 17 6 599
19 040D BERTI Francis 739 300 /22 299 /13 12 5 599
20 046D MATZKIN Guy 1311 301 /21 298 /16 9 3 599
21 036D DONALDSON Cameron 907 302 /19 292 /21 8 2 594
22 036B CRAM Thomas 1010 308 /15 284 /29 15 4 592
23 049D REID Jacob 782 293 /30 298 /14 12 4 591
24 036A PHILLIPS David 79 304 /18 287 /28 7 1 591
25 038C TITTENSOR Paul 881 295 /28 295 /18 7 1 590
26 037B JIBRAIL Jason 1010 300 /24 288 /25 9 3 588
27 049B FAIRBURN Joe 2664 295 /27 287 /27 8 4 582
28 041B THOMPSON Daniel 938 294 /29 287 /26 10 1 581
29 038A HODGKINSON Alec 79 300 /23 280 /31 11 3 580
30 045A CRICKMORE Neil 829 297 /26 276 /33 5 1 573
31 045D TATE Jonathan 474 279 /34 293 /19 8 3 572
32 043D JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 292 /32 278 /32 10 3 570
33 045C THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 293 /31 272 /35 7 4 565
34 043A CROSS Wayne 288 290 /33 274 /34 6 1 564
35 043B HARPER Ken 299 276 /35 284 /30 9 3 560
36 039D AVINS Christopher 739 267 /37 269 /36 9 2 536
37 050B ELLIS David 1339 269 /36 255 /39 2 2 524
38 049C PLATT Callum 731 254 /39 264 /37 9 3 518
39 038D DONALDSON Gary 907 261 /38 256 /38 1 0 517
40 044C WRIGHT Luca 428 239 /40 222 /40 3 0 461
41 048B KANNAN Sathish 1582 214 /41 203 /41 1 0 417
42 039C WRIGHT Jim 881 204 /42 171 /42 0 0 375
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Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 032A FOLKARD Naomi 729 328 / 1 298 / 5 16 5 626
2 035A MEYER Johanna 203 306 / 3 305 / 1 18 3 611
3 032C PITMAN Bryony 214 304 / 5 299 / 3 12 2 603
4 034B SAGOO Jaspreet 472 310 / 2 289 / 9 18 4 599
5 032D WARNER Lizzie 1014 293 /11 305 / 2 15 5 598
6 030B DUNNIGHAN Kate 907 304 / 4 291 / 8 15 5 595
7 034A MARTIN Rebecca 2373 298 / 7 294 / 6 14 4 592
8 030D ROGERS Thea 77 298 / 8 288 /10 11 3 586
9 028A SMITH Sarah 1035 296 /10 288 /11 8 1 584

10 033D TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia 763 299 / 6 284 /13 10 4 583
11 026B TIPPING Rebekah 739 288 /14 292 / 7 7 1 580
12 035C HURST Shelley 829 278 /17 299 / 4 6 1 577
13 027C BARTON Amaryllis 272 288 /15 279 /14 7 2 567
14 029B GILDER Sally 697 298 / 9 267 /17 8 1 565
15 029C BIRCH Charlotte 2595 289 /12 271 /15 13 5 560
16 033C GOTT Amy 993 267 /20 284 /12 4 2 551
17 033B FAY Klara 309 289 /12 259 /21 10 5 548
18 031B BRYANT Emily 568 278 /18 264 /18 4 0 542
19 028C FROTSCHER Antje 272 285 /16 253 /22 7 5 538
20 035D FAULKNER Helen 995 266 /21 269 /16 7 4 535
21 027A HENDERSON-HIRST Eva 1035 272 /19 262 /20 7 2 534
22 030A MILLS Donna 1339 265 /22 247 /24 7 1 512
23 031C TAYLOR Pip 1747 247 /26 264 /19 4 0 511
24 033A HUGHES Heather 873 248 /25 251 /23 5 0 499
25 029A DAVIS Emma 717 261 /23 235 /25 4 1 496
26 031A BODE Amy 119 253 /24 215 /26 4 2 468
27 025D HEMPSALL Charlotte 872 225 /27 204 /28 4 2 429
28 034D TURNER Nicola 919 189 /29 181 /29 1 0 370
29 027D SHAHZAD Sarah 2673 157 /30 154 /30 1 0 311
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Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 005B SCOTT Simon 1035 344 / 1 338 / 3 40 14 682
2 005A RAVENSCROFT Adam 740 339 / 6 339 / 1 44 22 678
3 011B HOWELL James 458 341 / 4 336 / 4 37 21 677
4 012C FROGGATT Simon 964 339 / 7 338 / 2 36 12 677
5 004D RICHARDS Carl 731 341 / 3 333 / 5 36 12 674
6 008B WONG Matthew 1322 342 / 2 331 / 8 32 7 673
7 013D OOI Harrison Zhi Jun 203 339 / 8 333 / 6 32 17 672
8 010C RALLS Luke 1501 340 / 5 329 /11 32 18 669
9 014C CARPENTER Adam 831 337 / 9 330 / 9 32 13 667

10 003B DICKS Bernie 966 332 /16 330 /10 29 12 662
11 010D BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 330 /18 332 / 7 28 6 662
12 013A THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 210 336 /10 324 /14 32 13 660
13 010A KELLS Michael 333 333 /14 325 /13 25 10 658
14 011A MILLER Lee 403 335 /11 323 /15 25 8 658
15 005C PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4 327 /21 327 /12 21 9 654
16 004B LANE Nigel 966 332 /17 318 /19 23 7 650
17 009D CLAYTON-SMITH Oliver 1012 335 /12 312 /22 22 9 647
18 006B TOHOVITIS George 962 328 /20 318 /18 22 9 646
19 001B SPEIGHT Mark 907 325 /23 318 /20 20 4 643
20 003C PEAKE Steven 924 323 /24 319 /17 24 11 642
21 002B JAMES Steven 907 333 /15 303 /31 18 2 636
22 004A DAVIES Duane 763 328 /19 306 /30 23 9 634
23 006D TAYLOR Alexander 993 314 /32 320 /16 21 11 634
24 002A TAYLOR David 763 322 /26 307 /29 19 9 629
25 006C DAVIS William 1747 319 /29 310 /26 17 4 629
26 014A TAYLOR Eric 129 333 /13 295 /37 21 11 628
27 012D PINDER Paul 57 316 /31 310 /25 18 3 626
28 008A HARRIS Jamie 697 322 /27 302 /32 15 3 624
29 002C PEAKE Liam 924 306 /36 315 /21 25 8 621
30 007A HASLAM Lewis 1040 323 /25 297 /36 17 8 620
31 012A UPFOLD Liam 226 312 /33 307 /28 20 7 619
32 013C SMITH Brian 809 308 /34 310 /24 17 3 618
33 008D GILES Samuel 1267 305 /37 311 /23 13 4 616
34 009B REES Sam 739 325 /22 290 /39 15 6 615
35 002D THORN Graeme 908 300 /39 309 /27 11 2 609
36 013B RIDDING Dru 2468 319 /30 283 /40 12 5 602
37 001D TATE Anthony 908 307 /35 293 /38 14 6 600
38 001C PEAKE Ciaron 924 302 /38 298 /35 11 4 600
39 009C MCLEAN Chris 1179 299 /41 299 /34 10 2 598
40 005D BLEWETT Adrian 371 300 /40 282 /41 10 2 582
41 008C EDWARDS Benjamin 749 284 /44 282 /42 10 1 566
42 010B LEE David 1013 297 /42 262 /43 8 2 559
43 012B FELL John 829 289 /43 259 /44 12 5 548
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Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 023A BLEWETT Rebecca 371 333 / 3 328 / 1 26 15 661
2 023D BARBY Victoria 200 333 / 2 321 / 7 22 9 654
3 018A MASON Lucy 1246 335 / 1 315 /14 26 9 650
4 016B FOSTER Lizzie 896 329 / 7 321 / 6 22 7 650
5 021D GALES Andrea 246 326 /10 323 / 3 24 9 649
6 020B O'SULLIVAN Lucy 423 329 / 6 319 / 8 30 12 648
7 020D MERRY Nat 272 322 /12 324 / 2 27 7 646
8 017B CARPENTER Isabelle 831 328 / 8 316 /12 25 7 644
9 023C CORLESS Susan 984 328 / 9 316 /13 23 6 644

10 021C SMITH Hollie 1035 323 /11 319 /10 17 5 642
11 021B MOON Sarah 1307 322 /13 319 / 9 19 6 641
12 014D ANNISON Layla 1355 319 /15 321 / 5 19 4 640
13 023B SWORD Michelle 333 331 / 4 307 /19 28 6 638
14 022C PETRE Iulia 2209 314 /23 323 / 4 18 8 637
15 018C SPINKS Abbie 993 315 /21 316 /11 22 5 631
16 016D BURFITT Pauline 603 316 /20 311 /17 17 6 627
17 016C ROBB Kirsty 1261 317 /18 310 /18 14 5 627
18 018B PRIOR Erin 618 311 /24 313 /15 19 7 624
19 015A CLIFFORD Holly 1246 314 /22 303 /22 15 9 617
20 020A NEUMANN Helen 962 331 / 5 284 /24 20 6 615
21 015B STRETTON Jessica 1973 311 /25 303 /21 14 4 614
22 017D GRAY Verity 731 308 /26 305 /20 19 8 613
23 019B WITHAM Gen 425 317 /19 286 /23 13 3 603
24 022B SAMBRIDGE Marion 1845 319 /14 283 /25 16 6 602
25 022A CODLING Maddison 853 317 /17 282 /26 15 7 599
26 016A GIBSON Ella 1246 318 /16 281 /27 10 4 599
27 017A CHAPPELL Grace 1246 308 /27 253 /28 10 2 561
28 018D CLASON Stephanie 1311 292 /29 0 / 0 6 1 292
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